Dauphin County PA Government Employees

Name

EDWIN ROTHERMEL
MARIJORIE E FORSTER
ELOISE M MYERS
THOMAS L POLEY
GAILL NYE

TERRY L DAVIS

LYNN R NOBLIT

LUCY M FILIZIANI
JAMES L JONES
GEORGE F SHULTZ
MARK L BARTON
JOHN S BRAUNER
MARYANN ROBISON
ANTHONY B KUZO
JAMES E HOFFMAN
DORIS SOCE
SHARON S QUENZLER
MICHAEL E WERTZ
TERI K CORRADO
WILLIAM L MYERS
LOWELL A WITMER
ANN H CRAWFORD
IRMI L DANGO

JANE M GALLAGHER
ELIZABETH F BOULWARE-BAIR

Assumes retirement age 55 and no COLA

All annual pensions included in this report are derived by annualizing the
benefit amount provided by the legal representative of the subject fund.
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Top 25 Pensions

Pension Paid to

Annual Pension

TAXPAYERS (1

Date
$67,381 $682,938
$58,138 $110,566
$52,355 $253,830
$52,301 $34,867
$48,314 $88,056
$47,311 $186,954
$46,521 $66,905
$46,047 $306,481
$44,280 $281,847
$44,099 $234,213
$40,763 $185,131
$40,615 $196,304
$40,203 $331,506
$39,905 $68,060
$39,165 $118,021
$39,013 $366,079
$37,804 $237,799
$37,638 $293,588
$36,887 $21,210
$36,793 $54,992
$36,793 $82,784
$35,671 $175,170
$34,361 $188,340
$34,344 $331,005
$34,277 $313,465

Unemp =6.5%
Avg Wage = 46,000
Median Home = 153,000

) OF AMERICA

*Est. Lifetime Pension
Payout

$2,021,443
$1,744,139
$1,570,662
$1,569,035
$1,449,425
$1,419,325
$1,395,619
$1,381,421
$1,328,386
$1,322,960
$1,222,884
$1,218,438
$1,206,076
$1,197,144
$1,174,943
$1,170,385
$1,134,108
$1,129,126
$1,106,604
$1,103,792
$1,103,789
$1,070,129
$1,030,838
$1,030,324
$1,028,315



