Dauphin County PA Government Employees Top 25 Pensions

Name	Annual Pension	Pension Paid to Date	*Est. Lifetime Pension Payout
EDWIN ROTHERMEL	\$67,381	\$682,938	\$2,021,443
MARJORIE E FORSTER	\$58,138	\$110,566	\$1,744,139
ELOISE M MYERS	\$52,355	\$253,830	\$1,570,662
THOMAS L POLEY	\$52,301	\$34,867	\$1,569,035
GAIL L NYE	\$48,314	\$88,056	\$1,449,425
TERRY L DAVIS	\$47,311	\$186,954	\$1,419,325
LYNN R NOBLIT	\$46,521	\$66,905	\$1,395,619
LUCY M FILIZIANI	\$46,047	\$306,481	\$1,381,421
JAMES L JONES	\$44,280	\$281,847	\$1,328,386
GEORGE F SHULTZ	\$44,099	\$234,213	\$1,322,960
MARK L BARTON	\$40,763	\$185,131	\$1,222,884
JOHN S BRAUNER	\$40,615	\$196,304	\$1,218,438
MARYANN ROBISON	\$40,203	\$331,506	\$1,206,076
ANTHONY B KUZO	\$39,905	\$68,060	\$1,197,144
JAMES E HOFFMAN	\$39,165	\$118,021	\$1,174,943
DORIS SOCE	\$39,013	\$366,079	\$1,170,385
SHARON S QUENZLER	\$37,804	\$237,799	\$1,134,108
MICHAEL E WERTZ	\$37,638	\$293,588	\$1,129,126
TERI K CORRADO	\$36,887	\$21,210	\$1,106,604
WILLIAM L MYERS	\$36,793	\$54,992	\$1,103,792
LOWELL A WITMER	\$36,793	\$82,784	\$1,103,789
ANN H CRAWFORD	\$35,671	\$175,170	\$1,070,129
IRMI L DANGO	\$34,361	\$188,340	\$1,030,838
JANE M GALLAGHER	\$34,344	\$331,005	\$1,030,324
ELIZABETH F BOULWARE-BAIR	\$34,277	\$313,465	\$1,028,315

Assumes retirement age 55 and no COLA

Unemp = 6.5% Avg Wage = 46,000 Median Home = 153,000

All annual pensions included in this report are derived by annualizing the benefit amount provided by the legal representative of the subject fund.

